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uyn pYnud’
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Nnnquwu hwdwlwupgh wnnnowmgnid

wyn pymd’

31001

bpwuuhugh Lwupwytimmpju
Junwywpmpjuu mewljgnipjudp
hpujwuwgynn’ dlnm spunipuph
Junngnid

2,193,273.0

1,564,927.3

628,345.7

2,193,273.0

1,564,927.3

628,345.7

2,193,273.0

1,564,927.3

628,345.7




wyn pYmd’ pun Juwmwpnnutph

L mupwodpwjht junwjupdwu b
tupwlunnigywoputinh
Qwjuwpupnipyw spuyhu Yndhnk

2,193,273.0

1,564,927.3

628,345.7

2,193,273.0

1,564,927.3

628,345.7

2,193,273.0

1,564,927.3

628,345.7

wyn pyYmud’ pymotinuyghu dwfuutiph
numtiuwghmnmuwjuwu puuwupgiuu

hnnjwoutip

N2 $ruviviiulyv UaShy v rh
o4, oUluUGr

2,193,273.0

1,564,927.3

628,345.7

2,193,273.0

1,564,927.3

628,345.7

2,193,273.0

1,564,927.3

628,345.7

Chiuptinh b ohumpmiuutiph
ohtwpupnipniu

2,193,273.0

1,564,927.3

628,345.7

2,193,273.0

1,564,927.3

628,345.7

2,193,273.0

1,564,927.3

628,345.7

31004

Glipdwithuyh qupquigdwh Jupltiph
puiihh wowlgmpjunip hpuljwiwmg-
Ynn' Wunipywiu glanh spuyghn nbumpu-
utiph funbigpywd funwywpdw
dpwgph Jpowubutqnid gpuyh
nunbtumpyun
Gupwjunmgywdéputiph
hhduwiunpngmu

(2,245,414.1)

(1,871,178.4)

(374,235.7)

(2,245,414.1)

(1,871,178.4)

(374,235.7)

(2,245,414.1)

(1,871,178.4)

(374,235.7)

wyn pYmd’ pun Juwmwpnnutph

L mupwdpwjht junwjupdwu b
tiupwjunnigywdputinh
Qwfuwpupnipyw opught Yndhnb

(2,245,414.1)

(1,871,178.4)

(374,235.7)

(2,245,414.1)

(1,871,178.4)

(374,235.7)

(2,245,414.1)

(1,871,178.4)

(374,235.7)

wyn pyYmud’ pymotinuyghu owfuutiph
numbtiuughnujuwt puuujupguuu

hnnwoutip

N2 $ruviviiulyv UuShy v rh
YoNd, oUluUGr

(2,245 4141)

(L871,178.4)

(374,2357)

(2,245 414.1)

(L871,178.4)

(374,2357)

(2,245 414.1)

(1871,178.4)

(374,2357)

Chiuptiph b oghumpmiuutiph
ohuwpupnipniu

(2,245,414.1)

(1,871,178.4)

(374,235.7)

(2,245, 414.1)

(1,871,178.4)

(374,235.7)

(2,245 414.1)

(1,871,178.4)

(374,235.7)
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Gypwuhwljuu qupqugdu puwulh
wswlgnipjunip hpulwwgynn’®
nnnguw hmiwupgtiph qupqug-
Uwu dpugph jpywumyutipmd gpuyhu
mumbtiunpjuu thpwlijunmgywuodp-
utiph hhdhwunpngmu

381,576.1

306,251.1

75,325.0

632,704.8

306,251.1

326,453.7

632,704.8

306,251.1

326,453.7




wyn pYmd’ pun Juwmwpnnutph

L mupwodpwjht junwjupdwu b
tupwlunnigywoputinh
Qwjuwpupnipyw spuyhu Yndhnk

381,576.1

306,251.1

75,325.0

632,704.8

306,251.1

326,453.7

632,704.8

306,251.1

326,453.7

wyn pyYmud’ pymotinuyghu dwfuutiph
numtiuwghmnmuwjuwu puuwupgiuu

hnnjwoutip

N2 $ruviviiulyv UaShy v rh
o4, oUluUGr

381,576.1

306,251.1

75,325.0

632,704.8

306,251.1

326,4537

632,704.8

306,251.1

326,453.7

Chiuptinh b ohumpmiuutiph
ohtwpupnipniu

381,576.1

306,251.1

75,325.0

632,704.8

306,251.1

326,4537

632,704.8

306,251.1

326,453.7

12002

Glpdwihugh qupqugdw Jupytiph
puiihh wowlgmpjunip hpuljwiwmg-
Ynn' Wunipywiu glanh spuyghn nbumpu-
utph hunbigpugywd Junugwpdwu
thniph 1 dpwgpny Rpwénp gyminh
Ytpupumlyigdwu hunfup
bupwlunmguwdputiph i puwylih
wmubtiph junmgnid

(329,435.0)

(329,435.0)

(580,563.7)

(580,563.7)

(580,563.7)

(580,563.7)

wyn pYmd’ pun Juwmwpnnutph

££ nupwdpuyht junwywpdwu
tiupwjunnigywdputinh
Qwjuwpupnipyw spuyhtu Yndhnb

(329,435.0)

(329,435.0)

(580,563.7)

(580,563.7)

(580,563.7)

(580,563.7)

wyn pyYmud’ pymotinuyghu owfuutiph
numbtiuughnujuwt puuujupguuu

hnnwoutip

N2 $ruviviiulyv UaShy v rh
SYoNd, oUluUGr

(329,435.0)

(329,435.0)

(580,5637)

(580,5637)

(580,5637)

(580,5637)

Cliupliph U phunipymuubtiph
ohuwpupnipniu

(329,435.0)

(329,435.0)

(580,5637)

(580,5637)

(580,5637)

(580,5637)
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